Standard Name

Months

Original cap

Implementation

date

Chartered Surveyor (Degree]

Engineering Technician*

Maintenance and Operations Engineering Technician*

Power Network Craftsperson*

Rail Engineering technician
Chartered Manager Degree Apprenticeship*
Software Developer*
Installation/Maintenance Electrician*
Network Engineer*

Bespoke Tailor and Cutter
Infrastructure Technician*
Healthcare Assistant Practitioner
Digital Marketer*

Dual Fuel Smart Meter Installer
Assistant Accountant

Paralegal*

Professional Accounting Taxation Technician*

Commis Chef*

Hair Professional

Insurance Practitioner
Operations/Departmental Manager*
Dental Nurse

Associate Project Manager*
Aviation Ground Specialist

Senior Healthcare Support Worker
Team Leader/Supervisor*
Retailer*

Hospitality Team Member*

Customer Service Practitioner

Digital and Technology Solutions Professional

Motor Vehicle Service and Maintenance
Technician (Light Vehicle)

60
42
36
30
36
48
24
42
24
24
12
18
18
14
18
24
18
12
24
12
30
18
24
18
18
12
12
12
12
36

36

£27,000
£27,000
£27,000
£27,000
£27,000
£27,000
£18,000
£18,000
£18,000
£15,000
£15,000
£12,000
£12,000
£12,000
£9,000
£9,000
£9,000
£9,000
£9,000
£9,000
£9,000
£9,000
£9,000
£3,000
£3,000
£5,000
£5,000
£5,000
£4,000
£27,000

£18,000

£27,000
£26,000
£26,000
£26,000
£24,000
£22,000
£18,000
£18,000
£17,000
£15,000
£15,000
£12,000
£11,000
£10,000
£8,000
£8,000
£8,000
£8,000
£7,000
£7,000
£7,000
£6,000
£6,000
£6,000
£5,000
£4,500
£4,000
£4,000
£3,500
TBC

TBC

£0
-£1,000
-£1,000
-£1,000
-£3,000
-£5,000
£0

£0
-£1,000
£0

£0

£0
-£1,000
-£2,000
-£1,000
-£1,000
-£1,000
-£1,000
-£2,000
-£2,000
-£2,000
-£3,000
-£3,000
£3,000
£2,000
-£500
-£1,000
-£1,000

-£500

0%
-4%
-4%
-4%
-11%
-19%
0%
0%
-6%
0%
0%
0%
-8%
-17%
-11%
-11%
-11%
-11%
-22%
-22%
-22%
-33%
-33%
100%
67%
-10%
-20%
-20%
-13%

n/a
04-Mar-19
04-Mar-19
04-Mar-19
01-Jan-19
04-Mar-19
n/a

n/a
04-Mar-19
n/a

n/a

n/a
04-Mar-19
01-Jan-19
01-Jan-19
04-Mar-19
04-Mar-19
04-Mar-19
01-Jan-19
01-Jan-19
04-Mar-19
01-Jan-19
04-Mar-19
06-0Oct-18
06-0Oct-18
04-Mar-19
04-Mar-19
04-Mar-19

01-Jan-19

* funding bands approved by the Secretary of State for Education in late November 2018



