Standard Name	Level	Months	Original cap	New cap
Chartered Surveyor (Degree)	6	60	£27,000	£27,000
Engineering Technician*	3	42	£27,000	£26,000
Maintenance and Operations Engineering Technician*	3	36	£27,000	£26,000
Power Network Craftsperson*	3	30	£27,000	£26,000
Rail Engineering technician	3	36	£27,000	£24,000
Chartered Manager Degree Apprenticeship*	6	48	£27,000	£22,000
Software Developer*	4	24	£18,000	£18,000
Installation/Maintenance Electrician*	3	42	£18,000	£18,000
Network Engineer*	4	24	£18,000	£17,000
Bespoke Tailor and Cutter	5	24	£15,000	£15,000
Infrastructure Technician*	3	12	£15,000	£15,000
Healthcare Assistant Practitioner	5	18	£12,000	£12,000
Digital Marketer*	3	18	£12,000	£11,000
Dual Fuel Smart Meter Installer	2	14	£12,000	£10,000
Assistant Accountant	3	18	£9,000	£8,000
Paralegal*	3	24	£9,000	£8,000
Professional Accounting Taxation Technician*	4	18	£9,000	£8,000
Commis Chef*	2	12	£9,000	£8,000
Hair Professional	2	24	£9,000	£7,000
Insurance Practitioner	3	12	£9,000	£7,000
Operations/Departmental Manager*	5	30	£9,000	£7,000
Dental Nurse	3	18	£9,000	£6,000
Associate Project Manager*	4	24	£9,000	£6,000
Aviation Ground Specialist	3	18	£3,000	£6,000
Senior Healthcare Support Worker	3	18	£3,000	£5,000
Team Leader/Supervisor*	3	12	£5,000	£4,500
Retailer*	2	12	£5,000	£4,000
Hospitality Team Member*	2	12	£5,000	£4,000
Customer Service Practitioner	2	12	£4,000	£3,500
Digital and Technology Solutions Professional	6	36	£27,000	TBC
Motor Vehicle Service and Maintenance Technician (Light Vehicle)	3	36	£18,000	TBC

Change		Implementation date		
£0	0%	n/a		
-£1,000	-4%	04-Mar-19		
-£1,000	-4%	04-Mar-19		
-£1,000	-4%	04-Mar-19		
-£3,000	-11%	01-Jan-19		
-£5,000	-19%	04-Mar-19		
£0	0%	n/a		
£0	0%	n/a		
-£1,000	-6%	04-Mar-19		
£0	0%	n/a		
£0	0%	n/a		
£0	0%	n/a		
-£1,000	-8%	04-Mar-19		
-£2,000	-17%	01-Jan-19		
-£1,000	-11%	01-Jan-19		
-£1,000	-11%	04-Mar-19		
-£1,000	-11%	04-Mar-19		
-£1,000	-11%	04-Mar-19		
-£2,000	-22%	01-Jan-19		
-£2,000	-22%	01-Jan-19		
-£2,000	-22%	04-Mar-19		
-£3,000	-33%	01-Jan-19		
-£3,000	-33%	04-Mar-19		
£3,000	100%	06-Oct-18		
£2,000	67%	06-Oct-18		
-£500	-10%	04-Mar-19		
-£1,000	-20%	04-Mar-19		
-£1,000	-20%	04-Mar-19		
-£500	-13%	01-Jan-19		